CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blancs
Laurent Perrier Rosé

Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle
Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rosé

Bollinger Brut

WITTE WIJNEN
Frankrijk

Chablis Grand Regnard 2021
Chardonnay

Sancerre Pascal Jolivet 2019
Sauvignon blanc

Pouilly-Fumé de La Doucette 2018
Sauvignon blanc

Chateau Pont de Brion 2019
Sémillion Sauvignon blanc

Rully Bourgogne blanc

Chardonnay

glas

12,00

0,375 cl

31,00

24,00

32,00

75 cl

70,00
125,00
140,00
260,00
100,00
125,00
120,00

90,00

0,50 cl

150 cl

170,00

210,00
250,00
260,00
200,00

75 cl

58,00

45,00

59,00

32,00

45,00

150 cl

120,00

Spanje

Yeya Finca Bacara 2021
Chardonnay, Moscatel
Carrasvinas Rueda 2021

verdejo

Italié

Castello Della Rosa 2021
pinot grigio

Oostenrijk

Griiner Veltliner Klassik, Leth 2021
gruner veltliner

Leth 2021

Chardonnay

Ceel 2018

Chardonnay

Zuid Afrika:

Rocking RAM 2020
Chardonnay

Nieuw Zeeland:

Babich 2021

Sauvignon blanc

0,375 cl

0,50 cl

75 cl

30,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

38,00

36,00

38,00

32,00



RODE WIINEN 0,375 cl

Frankrijk

Bordeaux - Saint-Estephe
Chateau Le Crock 2015

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabarnet Franc, Petit Verdot
Chateau Petit Bocq 2015

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chéteau Clauzet 2016/2016/2014 30,00

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabarnet Franc, Petit Verdot

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chateau Tour Baladoz 2016

Merlot, Cabarnet Franc, Cabarnet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Chateau La Marzelle 2019/2019/2014 45,00

Merlot, Cabarnet Franc, Cabarnet Sauvignon

Bordeaux - Saint-Julien
Chateau Du Glana 2016/2015

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot

30,00

Bordeaux - Pomerol
Clos René 2019/2015
Merlot, Cabarnet Fanc, Malbec
Chateau de Sales 2015

Cabarnet Franc, Merlot, Cabarnet Sauvignon

35,00

Bordeaux - Medoc
Chateau Dutruch Grand Poujeaux 2018 25,00

Merlot, Cabarnet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Bordeaux - Languedoc
Luc Pirlet 2018

Pinot Noir

0,50 cl

40,00

55,00

75 cl

52,00

52,00

45,00

54,00

85,00

40,00

65,00

64,00

44,00

28,00

150 cl

Bordeaux - Margaux
Zédé de Labégorce, 2° wijn Margaux 2015

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabarnet Franc

Chateau Haut-Breton 2018
Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot

0,375 cl

Bourgogne
Aloxe-Corton 2019

Pinot Noir

Mercurey Bouchard 2019

Pinot Noir

Cotes du Rhone
La Part des Vivants 2019

Syrah, Carignan, Grenache

Spanje
Marqués de Murrieta 2017

Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Garnacha

Italieé

Barolo Classico DOCG Oddero 2018
Nebbiolo

Barbera d'Alba - Piemonte 2021

Barbera
Giangirolamo 2017

Primitivo, Negroamaro

Zuid Afrika:
Rocking RAM 2019
Cabarnet Sauvignon & Syrah

Nieuw Zeeland:
Babich 2018
Syrah

0,50 cl

34,00

75 cl
49,00

70,00

75,00

59,00

40,00

45,00

74,00

32,00

82,00

38,00

40,00

150 cl

165,00



